PROGRAM COORDINATOR CONTACT INFORMATION

Office of Graduate Admissions
Phone: 724.738.2051

Fax: 724.738.2146

Email: graduate.admissions@sru.edu

Graduate Program Coordinators
PROGRAM

ATHLETIC TRAINING

BUSINESS
MBA

COUNSELING AND DEVELOPMENT

Clinical Mental Health Counseling
College Counseling

School Counseling

Student Affairs in Higher Education

DATA ANALYTICS

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Master’s - Reading
Master’s - K-8 Math/Science
Gifted Education Endorsement

ENGLISH

HEALTH INFORMATICS

HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
HISTORY

MUSIC THERAPY

NURSING

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

PARKS AND RECREATION/ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

EMAIL

kim.keeley@sru.edu

liang xu@sru.edu

jane.hale@sru.edu

jodi.sindlinger@sru.edu
kenneth.messina@sru.edu
jane.hale@sru.edu
molly.mistretta@sru.edu

richard. marchand@sru.edu

christinewalsh@sru.edu
robert.snyder@sru.edu
michelle.amodei@sru.edu

julie.naviaux@sru.edu
abdullah.wahbeh@sru.edu
abel.gyan@sru.edu
melissa.ford@sru.edu
susan.hadley@sru.edu
michele.crytzer@sru.edu
ann.cook@sru.edu

john lisco@sru.edu

PHONE
724.738.XXXX

x2621

X4212

x2035

x4714
x2174
x2035
x4579

x4952

x4889
x2299
x4758

X4297
x4527
x2137
x4744
x2446
x4682
x4070
x2596

Slippe

ryRock

University

of Pennsylvania



PROGRAM

PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION

Lifelong Wellness through Innovative Leadership
Adaptive Physical Activity (concentration)
School Wellness Education (concentration)

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT STUDIES
PUBLIC HEALTH
SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL THERAPY

SECONDARY EDUCATION

Applied Research, Statistics, and Measurement
History/Social Studies Concentration

Math and Science Concentration

English Concentration

Doctorate in Educational Leadership & Administration
Principal Certification

SOCIAL WORK

SPECIAL EDUCATION

Supervision M.Ed.

Post-Master’s Supervision Certification

PK-12 Certification

Applied Behavioral Analysis (M.Ed. and Certification)
Doctorate degree

TECHNOLOGY FOR ONLINE INSTRUCTION

Teaching Online, (certificate)
Online Instruction Endorsement (endorsed by PDE)

TEACHING ENGLISH TO SPEAKERS
OF OTHER LANGUAGES (TESOL)

#17039 2-2023

EMAIL

wenhao liu@sru.edu
dallas.jackson@sru.edu
randall.nichols@sru.edu

megan.borger@sru.edu
joseph.robare@sru.edu

kelly.lindenberg@sru.edu

edwin.christmann@sru.edu

john.hicks@sru.edu
edwin.christmann@sru.edu
mark hogue@sru.edu

tami.micsky@sru.edu

robert.isherwood@sru.edu
robert.isherwood@sru.edu
matthew.erickson@sru.edu
eric.bieniek@sru.edu
ashlea.rineer-hershey@sru.edu

matthew.erickson@sru.edu

marnie.petray-covey@sru.edu

PHONE
724.738.XXXX

x4251

x2819
x4251
x2818

x4669
%2943
X4368

x2319

x2449
x2319
X4265

X4493

x2453
x2453
x2452
x4106
x2460

X2452

x4577



