PROGRAM COORDINATOR CONTACT INFORMATION

Office of Graduate Admissions

Phone: 724.738.2051 Fax: 724.738.2146

Email: graduate.admissions@sru.edu

Graduate Program Coordinators

PROGRAM	EMAIL	PHONE 724.738.XXXX
ATHLETIC TRAINING	kim.keeley@sru.edu	x2621
BUSINESS		
MBA	liang.xu@sru.edu	x4212
COUNSELING AND DEVELOPMENT	jane.hale@sru.edu	x2035
Clinical Mental Health Counseling College Counseling School Counseling Student Affairs in Higher Education	jodi.sindlinger@sru.edu kenneth.messina@sru.edu jane.hale@sru.edu molly.mistretta@sru.edu	x4714 x2174 x2035 x4579
DATA ANALYTICS	richard.marchand@sru.edu	x4952
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION		
Master's - Reading Master's - K-8 Math/Science Gifted Education Endorsement	christine.walsh@sru.edu robert.snyder@sru.edu michelle.amodei@sru.edu	x4889 x2299 x4758
ENGLISH	julie.naviaux@sru.edu	x4297
HEALTH INFORMATICS	abdullah.wahbeh@sru.edu	x4527
HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT	abel.gyan@sru.edu	x2137
HISTORY	melissa.ford@sru.edu	x4744
MUSIC THERAPY	susan.hadley@sru.edu	x2446
NURSING	michele.crytzer@sru.edu	x4682
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	ann.cook@sru.edu	x4070
PARKS AND RECREATION/ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION	john.lisco@sru.edu	x2596



PROGRAM	EMAIL	PHONE 724.738.XXXX
PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION		x4251
Lifelong Wellness through Innovative Leadership Adaptive Physical Activity (concentration) School Wellness Education (concentration)	wenhao.liu@sru.edu dallas.jackson@sru.edu randall.nichols@sru.edu	x2819 x4251 x2818
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT STUDIES	megan.borger@sru.edu	x4669
PUBLIC HEALTH	joseph.robare@sru.edu	x2943
SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL THERAPY	kelly.lindenberg@sru.edu	x4368
SECONDARY EDUCATION		
Applied Research, Statistics, and Measurement History/Social Studies Concentration Math and Science Concentration	edwin.christmann@sru.edu	x2319
English Concentration	john.hicks@sru.edu	x2449
Doctorate in Educational Leadership & Administration	edwin.christmann@sru.edu	x2319
Principal Certification	mark.hogue@sru.edu	x4265
SOCIAL WORK	tami.micsky@sru.edu	x4493
SPECIAL EDUCATION		
Supervision M.Ed.	robert.isherwood@sru.edu	x2453
Post-Master's Supervision Certification	robert.isherwood@sru.edu	x2453
PK-12 Certification	matthew.erickson@sru.edu	x2452
Applied Behavioral Analysis (M.Ed. and Certification)	eric.bieniek@sru.edu	x4106
Doctorate degree	ashlea.rineer-hershey@sru.edu	x2460
TECHNOLOGY FOR ONLINE INSTRUCTION	matthew.erickson@sru.edu	x2452
Teaching Online, (certificate) Online Instruction Endorsement (endorsed by PDE)		
TEACHING ENGLISH TO SPEAKERS OF OTHER LANGUAGES (TESOL)	marnie.petray-covey@sru.edu	x4577